

Bartec USA LLC is an industry leading manufacturer of TPMS diagnostic scanner tools. The Bartec Group are world leaders in TPMS (Tire Pressure Monitoring Systems). We have installed TPMS read and test systems in over seventy plants for the world's car manufacturers since 1998 and supplied tens of thousands of TPMS dealer tools to franchised and non-franchised dealers, tire shops and other outlets.

Bartec USA LLC has a full staff of service engineers to install and support TPMS equipment in addition to sales and technical support staff for our aftermarket range of TPMS Tools and product training. The company has a 10,000 square foot facility in Sterling Heights, Michigan where we assemble, test and warehouse TPMS Tools and systems.

PRODUCTS / SERVICES OFFERED

Tire Pressure Monitoring Sensor scanners. Bartec USA has a full line of tpms scanner tools to diagnose tpms issues, activate sensors and for completing relearns.

BEST FEATURE

Bartec provides a high level of Customer Service and Technical support for TPMS. Their scanners have a high rate of application coverage.

HOURS OF OPERATION

Monday – Friday Office hours 8:00–5:00 EST.

Tech support 8:00-5:00 EST

MARKETS SERVED

We service all 50 states in the United States as well as Canada, Puerto Rico and the Caribbean.

PRICING

As a member of TBC Corporation, you have a very extremely competitive acquisition and subscription update cost on all scanners.

WARRANTY AND LABOR CLAIMS

All Electronic TPMS tools are warranted for (1) year. Mechanical tools and cables are warranted for (180) days.

DELIVERY OPTIONS

Standard Ground shipping directly to your location ETA is approximately 7 business days. Bartec USA hand inspects every scanner for operation and quality prior to shipping. Additional charges will apply for rush orders.

HOW TO PLACE ORDERS

Contact the TBC Equipment / Facilities Team (866) 586-0300 or equipmentsales@tbccorp.com

RETURNS PROCEDURE

To schedule a return or repair, pleasea contact BARTEC at (855) 877-9732 and request a return authorization number to return tools for repair. New product returned to Bartec USA is subject to a re-stock fee.

Bartec USA, LLC 44231 Phoenix Drive Sterling Heights Michigan 48314 USA

Toll Free: (855) 877-9732 Telephone: (586) 685 1300

Fax: (586) 323 3801

Email: sales@bartecusa.com Web: www.bartecusa.com

PAYMENT TERMS

Due to the Direct Pricing program thru TBC Corporation, payment is processed through your TBC Corporation trade account.

TECHNICAL HOTLINE

Technical support # 866-407-8767 hours of operation are: 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. Eastern Standard Time.

CONTACT INFORMATION

Who should a store manager or franchise owner contact if they need any additional information? Corporate Contact -

Dennis Flanery

National Sales Manager – SouthEmail: dflanery@bartecusa.com

• Phone: 586-552-9877

Jeannie Bryja

Inside Sales Manager

• Email : jbryja@bartecusa.com

• Phone: 855-877-9732